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Ergebnis Quali + Finale RockTown Originals 2023

Stand: 04.12.2023 - 08:32

Erik Glatt

Christian Bindhammer
Olivier Gross

Arthur Korte

Jirgen Schuster
Dieter Salewski
Markus Hoffmann
Daniel Kabs

Dennis Schéfer

Arno Kbéllenbach
Peter Dorle

Benoit Abour

Sascha Klubert

Ralf Ressmann
Christoph Dudenhoffer
Holger Neu

Herren (U40)

36
36
35
32
29
28
27
26
25
22
21
11
10
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